Disposable Food Service & Packaging
Sustain features a range of paper and plant-based product that offer
a sustainable alternative to your food service and takeaway packaging needs.
Sustain products are made from renewable materials and are compostable
in industrial facilities under specific conditions.
The Forest Stewardship Council® (FSC®-C117930) is a global, not-for-profit
organisation dedicated to the promotion of responsible forest management.
FSC® promotes environmentally appropriate, socially beneficial, and economically

certified forests (FSC®) and other controlled sources. This cup has a ripple embossed effect allowing for better
grip and making it ideal for healthcare and aged care environments.
SUSDW08 Embossed Double Wall Cup (FSC®) Paper / Water-based
Barrier Coating 8oz CT/500
SUSDW12 Embossed Double Wall Cup (FSC®) Paper / Water-based
Barrier Coating 12oz CT/500
Bamboo Cups
Embossed Paper Cups
Shop Online: www.bunzl.com.au/sustain
5
CODE PRODUCT TYPE DESCRIPTION CAPACITY UOM
SUSSWW04 Single Wall Cup White /Paper/BioPBS (FSC®) 4oz CT/2000
SUSSWW06 Single Wall Cup White /Paper/BioPBS (FSC®) 6oz CT/1000
SUSSWW08 Single Wall Cup White /Paper/BioPBS (FSC®) 8oz CT/1000
SUSSWW08W Single Wall Cup White /Paper/BioPBS (FSC®) 8oz Wide CT/1000
SUSSWW12 Single Wall Cup White /Paper/BioPBS (FSC®) 12oz CT/1000
SUSSWW16 Single Wall Cup White /Paper/BioPBS (FSC®) 16oz CT/1000
SUSDWW08 Double Wall Cup White /Paper/BioPBS (FSC®) 8oz CT/500
SUSDWW08W Double Wall Cup White /Paper/BioPBS (FSC®) 8oz Wide CT/500
SUSDWW12 Double Wall Cup White /Paper/BioPBS (FSC®) 12oz CT/500
SUSDWW16 Double Wall Cup White /Paper/BioPBS (FSC®) 16oz CT/500
White Paper Cups
With a subtle and minimalist design that encourages businesses to stamp or stick brand logos onto the front,
these cups are made from well-managed Forest Stewardship Council® certified forests (FSC®) and other controlled
sourced. Each cup is also compostable in industrial facilities under specific conditions.

7
SUSDTP2 Pulp Drink Tray, Moulded Natural 2-Cup CT/600
SUSDTP4 Pulp Drink Tray, Moulded Natural 4-Cup CT/300
Pulp Drink Trays
Sustain Pulp Drink Trays are sturdy, durable and moulded to fit standard disposable cups and offer a convenient
solution for carrying takeaway drinks. Made from recycled pulp, these trays can be reused, recycled in co-mingled
recycling, or composted under specific conditions in an industrial composting facility.
Pulp Drink Trays
CODE PRODUCT TYPE DESCRIPTION CAPACITY UOM
Disposable Cup Lids
Sustain’s Lids are a sustainable alternative to traditionally plastic lids. Made from renewable materials such as polylactic
acid (PLA) or sugarcane pulp, they are industrially compostable under specific conditions.
SUSHCL4 Cup Lid Natural/PLA (Polylactic Acid) Fits 4oz CT/2000
SUSHCL8 Cup Lid Natural/PLA (Polylactic Acid) Fits 8oz Standard CT/1000
SUSHCLP8 Cup Lid White / Sugarcane Pulp Fits 8oz Standard CT/1000
SUSHCL12/16 Cup Lid Natural/PLA (Polylactic Acid) Fits 12 / 16oz
& 8oz Wide CT/1000
SUSHCLP12/16 Cup Lid White/Sugarcane Pulp Fits 12 / 16oz
& 8oz Wide CT/1000
CODE PRODUCT TYPE DESCRIPTION CAPACITY UOM
Disposable Cup Lids
Shop Online: www.bunzl.com.au/sustain
8
Paper Straws
These paper straws are stylish, strong and durable. Available in a range of cocktail, regular, flexible, jumbo, unwrapped
and paper wrapped, they come in white, black and classic kraft brown colours. They are made from renewable paper
from well-managed, Forest Stewardship Council® (FSC®) certified forests and other controlled sources.
SUSSTR210W Regular Paper Straw White, 210mm, Unwrapped (FSC®) 6mm CT/2500
SUSSTR210B Regular Paper Straw Black, 210mm, Unwrapped (FSC®) 6mm CT/2500
SUSSTR210K Regular Paper Straw Kraft Brown, 210mm, Unwrapped (FSC®) 6mm CT/2500
SUSSTR210W/W Regular Paper Straw White, 210mm, Paper Wrapped (FSC®) 6mm CT/2500
SUSSTR210B/W Regular Paper Straw Black, 210mm, Paper Wrapped (FSC®) 6mm CT/2500
SUSSTF210W Flexible Paper Straw White, 210mm, Unwrapped (FSC®) 6mm CT/2500
SUSSTF210W/W Flexible Paper Straw White, 210mm, Paper Wrapped (FSC®) 6mm CT/2500
SUSSTF210K Flexible Paper Straw Kraft Brown, 210mm, Unwrapped (FSC®) 6mm CT/2500
SUSSTF210K/W Flexible Paper Straw Kraft Brown, 210mm, Paper Wrapped (FSC®) 6mm CT/2500
SUSSTF210B Flexible Paper Straw Black, 210mm, Unwrapped (FSC®) 6mm CT/2500
SUSSTC135W Cocktail Paper Straw White, 135mm, Unwrapped (FSC®) 6mm CT/2500
SUSSTC135B Cocktail Paper Straw Black, 135mm, Unwrapped (FSC®) 6mm CT/2500
SUSSTC135K Cocktail Paper Straw Kraft Brown, 135mm, Unwrapped (FSC®) 6mm CT/2500
SUSSTJ210W Jumbo Paper Straw White, 210mm, Unwrapped (FSC®) 10mm CT/2500
Regular
CODE PRODUCT TYPE DESCRIPTION DIAMETER UOM
Full Flex – 180°
CODE PRODUCT TYPE DESCRIPTION DIAMETER UOM

SUSCUTPKW7A Cutlery Pack Wooden Fork, Knife, Spoon, Teaspoon,
Napkin, Salt & Pepper (FSC®) CT/400
SUSFWC Coated Wooden Fork Birchwood, 160mm (FSC®) PK/100
SUSKWC Coated Wooden Knife Birchwood, 165mm (FSC®) PK/100
SUSSWC Coated Wooden Spoon Birchwood, 160mm (FSC®) PK/100
SUSTSWC Coated Wooden Teaspoon Birchwood, 110mm (FSC®) PK/100
SUSSPKWC Coated Wooden Spork Birchwood, 160mm (FSC®) PK/100
SUSTSWC Natural Birchwood 110mm PK/100
Wooden Cutlery Packs
CODE PRODUCT TYPE DESCRIPTION UOM
Wooden Cutlery
CODE PRODUCT TYPE DESCRIPTION UOM
Shop Online: www.bunzl.com.au/sustain
10
Wooden Stirrers
SUSSTW114 Wooden Stirrers Birchwood, 114mm (FSC®) PK/1000
SUSSTW190 Wooden Stirrers Birchwood, 190mm (FSC®) PK/1000
Wooden Stirrers
CODE PRODUCT TYPE DESCRIPTION UOM
These wooden stirrers are made from renewable, Forest Stewardship Council® (FSC®) certified birchwood, a great,
sustainable alternative to plastic stirrers. A stylish inclusion for any catering event, your customers and their guests

11
Sugarcane Containers & Clamshells
Made from renewable sugarcane pulp known as bagasse, these sugarcane clamshells are heat resistant and microwavable
– making them an ideal hot food packaging solution. These clamshells are compostable in industrial facilities, so will
breakdown under specific conditions. Compostable products will breakdown into nutrient-rich organic matter which
can be used as a fertiliser for plants.
SUSCSSC66 Sugarcane Clamshell White 6 x 6 x 3” CT/500
SUSCSSC96 Sugarcane Clamshell White 9 x 6 x 3” CT/250
SUSCSSC99 Sugarcane Clamshell White 9 x 9 x 3” CT/200
SUSCSSC96/2 Sugarcane Clamshell, 2-Compartment White 9 x 6 x 3” CT/250
SUSCSSC99/3 Sugarcane Clamshell, 3-Compartment White 9 x 9 x 3” CT/200
Sugarcane Clamshells
CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR SIZE UOM
Shop Online: www.bunzl.com.au/sustain
12
SUSRCSC0500 Sugarcane Rectangular Container White 500mL CT/500
SUSRCSC0650 Sugarcane Rectangular Container White 650mL CT/500
SUSRCSC0750 Sugarcane Rectangular Container White 750mL CT/500
SUSRCSC1000 Sugarcane Rectangular Container White 1000mL CT/500
SUSRCLIDSC01 Sugarcane Rectangular Lid White Fits 500-1000mL CT/500
SUSRCLIDPET01 PET Rectangular Lid Clear Fits 500-1000mL CT/500
SUSRCSC0500N Sugarcane Rectangular Container Natural 500mL CT/500
SUSRCSC0650N Sugarcane Rectangular Container Natural 650mL CT/500
SUSRCSC0750N Sugarcane Rectangular Container Natural 750mL CT/500
SUSRCSC1000N Sugarcane Rectangular Container Natural 1000mL CT/500
SUSRCLIDSC01N Sugarcane Rectangular Lid Natural Fits 500-1000mL CT/500
Sugarcane Rectangular Containers
CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR SIZE UOM
Sugarcane Rectangular Containers
Stylish, strong and water resistant, these sugarcane containers are an ideal food service and takeaway packaging
solution for hot and cold foods. Made from renewable sugarcane pulp (bagasse) material, these containers are
compostable in industrial facilities so will breakdown under specific conditions (excluding PET lid, which can be recycled).
Shop Online: www.bunzl.com.au/sustain
1313
Sugarcane Plates & Bowls
BZSUSSCRP7 White 7 Inch / 175mm CT/1000
BZSUSSCRP9 White 9 Inch / 225mm CT/500
BZSUSSCBW12 White 12oz CT/1000
BZSUSSCBW16 White 16oz CT/1000
Sugarcane Plates
CODE COLOUR SIZE UOM
Sugarcane Bowls
CODE COLOUR SIZE UOM
SUSBWSC24N Sugarcane Salad/Noodle Bowl Natural 24oz CT/400
SUSBWSC32N Sugarcane Salad/Noodle Bowl Natural 32oz CT/400
SUSBWSC40N Sugarcane Salad/Noodle Bowl Natural 40oz CT/400
SUSBWLIDPET01 PET Dome Lid Clear Fits 24-40oz CT/400
Sugarcane Salad & Noodle Bowls
CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR CAPACITY UOM
Sugarcane Salad & Noodle Bowls

SUSBRP24K Paper Bowl/Round
Container Kraft Brown 24oz CT/500
SUSBRLIDPLA01 PLA Lids to suit White/
Kraft Paper Bowl White 8oz CT/1000
SUSBRLIDPLA02 PLA Lids to suit White/
Kraft Paper Bowl White 12-24oz CT/500
SUSBRLIDPAP02W Paper Lid to suit White
Paper Bowl White 12-24oz CT/500
SUSBRLIDPAP02K Paper Lid to suit Kraft
Paper Bowl Kraft Brown 12-24oz CT/500
Paper Bowls
CODE PRODUCT TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE UOM
PLA & Paper Lids
CODE PRODUCT TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE UOM
Shop Online: www.bunzl.com.au/sustain
SUSPCSC060 Sugarcane Portion Cup White 60mL / 2oz CT/2000
SUSPCLIDSC60 Sugarcane Portion Cup Lid White Fits 60mL / 2oz CT/2000
SUSPCLIDPET60 Sugarcane Portion Cup Lid, PET Clear Fits 60mL / 2oz CT/2000
SUSPCSC060N Sugarcane Portion Cup Natural 60mL / 2oz CT/2000
SUSPCLIDSC60N Sugarcane Portion Cup Lid Natural Fits 60mL / 2oz CT/2000
Paper Portion Cups
Sugarcane Portion Cup and Lids
Sustain Pleated Paper Portion Cups are made from renewable unlined paper, ideal for the immediate serving of sauces
and condiments. Sustain Paper/PLA Kraft Brown Portion Cups with their fitted PET lid are perfect for takeaway sauces
and condiments.
Sustain Sugarcane Portion Cups are made from sugarcane pulp or “bagasse” – the fibrous residue left over after the
sugarcane has been crushed and the sugar extracted.
SUSPC015 Paper Portion Cup, Pleated, Unlined (FSC®) White 15mL / 0.5oz CT/5000
SUSPC028 Paper Portion Cup, Pleated, Unlined (FSC®) White 28mL / 1.0oz CT/5000
SUSPC035 Paper Portion Cup, Pleated, Unlined (FSC®) White 35mL / 1.25oz  CT/5000
SUSPCP060K Paper/PLA Portion Cup Kraft Brown 60mL / 2oz CT/2000
SUSPCLIDPET2/4 PET Lid to suit Paper/PLA Portion Cup Clear Fits 60mL / 2oz CT/2000
Paper Portion Cups
CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR SIZE UOM
Sugarcane Portion Cup and Lids